THE DATASHEET OF
SPB-3902
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
BUD INDUSTRIES, INC.  4605 E. 355th Street  P.O. Box 998
Willoughby, Ohio  44094  (440) 946-3200  Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL:  saleseast@budind.com  WEB SITE:  www.budind.com
BUD WEST  P.O. Box 41190  Phoenix, Arizona  85080
(623) 516-9494  Fax (623) 516-2566
PUSH BUTTON BOXES
Ordering Information
Part Number
22.5mm
Pushbutton
Part Number
30.5mm
Pushbutton
Number of
Push Button
Holes
Height Width Depth
Shipping
Weight
SPB-3901 SPB-3921 1 3.50 3.25 2.75
SPB-3902 SPB-3922 2 5.75 3.25 2.75
SPB-3903 SPB-3923 3 8.00 3.25 2.75
SPB-3904 SPB-3924 4 10.25 3.25 2.75
 Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
 Contact the factory for modifications
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SPB-3902 on WIN SOURCE
Bud Industries Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management
Cost Control Management
Shortage Management
Alternative Solution
Excess Inventory Management